Cl  Dorsal L.Desp Nome

1 492 DELGADO BRUNO

2 485 MENDONCA DUARTE
3 488 FRANCO PAULO

4 471 SILVA PAULO

5 489 GOMES LUIS

6 491 FRAGA FILIPE

7 496 SERRAO PAULO

8 497 MATEUS OSVALDO

9 490 FERNANDES ROBERTO
10 as0 GONCALVES RUI

11 ass FRANCO NUNO

12 4. GONGALVES NUNO
13 am JARDIM NTONIO

14 FERREIRA FERNANDO
15 o3 COSTA LUCIA

16 404 CASANOVA RODRIGO
Dnf 47 XAVIER CARLOS
Dnf 477 PERDIGAO CARLOS
Dnf 4 DANIEL SILVA

Dnf CALADO JOAC
Dnf w5 MARGARIDO PAULO
Dnf 47 TURNER PATRICK
Dnf 4 VIVEIROS ALEXANDRA
Dnf 483 COSTA MARIANA
Dnf 456 MACHADO MIGUEL

Dnf 405 PINHO JOAO

PROVA ABERTA DE TRIATLO DA MADEIRA

CLASSIFICACAO GERAL INDIVIDUAL

Categ,
M-JUVENIS
M-ELITE
M-JUNIOR!
M-ELITE
M-JUNIOR!
M-JUNIOR!
M-JUVENI¢
M-ELITE
M-JUVENIS
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
W-ELITE
M-JUNIORS
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
W-INFANT
W-JUNIOR!
M-ELITE

02-10-1999

Equipa
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
Usa
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

A g
W,

2416 M

Tempo
0:41:44
0:42:29
0:42:53
0:45:03
0:45:04
0:45:08
0:46:25
0:46:33
0:47:34
0:47:47
0:47:54
0:49:16
0:54:17
0:54:29
0:55:20
1:08:21
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Dorsal

485
4
497
480
434
474
473
472

488
489
491
494

492
496
490

493

EIU- IRKIALHLUN CUY DEVI-FINAL
Fuchal, Madeira - Portugal

PROVA ABERTA DE TRIATLO DA MADEIRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS BY CATEGORIES

SWIM 375 M1 BIKE

Nome

MENDONGA DUARTE
SILVA PAULO
MATEUS OSVALDO
GONGALVES RUI
FRANCO NUNO
GONGALVES NUNO
JARDIM NTONIO

ELITE MEN

FERREIRA FERNANDO

FRANCO PAULO
GOMES LUIS

FRAGA FILIPE
CASANOVA RODRIGO

DELGADC BRUNO
SERRAO PAULO

JUNIORS MEN

JUVENIS MEN

FERNANDES ROBERTO

COSTALUCIA

ELITE WOMEN

10KM

Categ.

M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE

M-JUNIOR!
M-JUNIOR!
M-JUNIOR!
M-JUNIOR!

M-JUVENIE
M-JUVENE
M-JUVENIE

W-ELITE

RUN
Equipa

PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

Tempo

0:42:29
0:45:03
0:46:33
0:47:47
0:47:54
0:49:16
0:54:17
0:54:29

0:42:53
0:45:04
0:45:08
1:08:21

0:41:44
0:46:25
0:47:34

0:55:20
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